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* Watch Monday 4-1-1 Newsletters to reserve van seats for Honors group service activities

· Wednesday, August 30			Morris Library Open House, 1:00 – 4:00 PM*

· Wednesday, August 30			Sundae Funday Pre-Law Scholars Interest Event, 3:30 – 4:30 PM

· Friday, September 8			All Seasons Farm Group Service, 3:00 – 6:00 PM*

· Monday, September 11			Honors Assembly Disney Trivia Night, Honors Complex, 7:00 – 9:00 PM

· Tuesday, September 12			Gum Drops Group Service, 6:00 – 8:00 PM*

· Friday, September 15			Touch of Nature Group Service, 3:00 – 6:00 PM*

· Saturday, September 16			All Seasons Farm Group Service, 9:00 AM – 12:00 PM*

· Friday, September 29			Crab Orchard Wildlife Refuge Group Service, 3:00 – 6:00 PM*

· Tuesday, October 3			Honors Assembly Paint Night, Honors Complex, 7:00 – 9:00 PM

· Wednesday, October 4			Gum Drops Group Service, 6:00 – 8:00 PM*

· Friday, October 6				Crab Orchard Wildlife Refuge Group Service, 3:00 – 6:00 PM*

· Monday, October 9			Admissions Open House Group Service, 10:00 – 11:00 AM*

· Friday, October 13				Crab Orchard Wildlife Refuge Group Service and Cookout, 3:00 – 6:00 PM*

· Saturday, October 14			All Seasons Farm Group Service, 9:00 AM – 12:00 PM*

· Tuesday, October 17			Gum Drops Group Service, 6:00 – 8:00 PM*

· Friday, October 20				Touch of Nature Group Service, 3:00 – 6:00 PM*

· Sunday, October 22			Touch of Nature Haunted Hollow Group Service, 10:00 AM – 2:00 PM or 12:30 – 4:30 PM* 

· Monday, October 23			Spring 2024 Honors Seminars Faculty Roundtable, 4:00 – 5:30 PM

· Tuesday, October 24			Honors Assembly Moonlight on the Lake, Campus Lake Pavilion, 5:00 – 8:00 PM

· Friday, October 27				Green Earth Pumpkin Glow Group Service, 4:30 – 10:30 PM*

· Saturday, October 28			Shawnee Group Sierra Club Group Service at Giant City State Park, 9:00 AM – 12:00 PM*

· Monday, October 30			Spring 2024 Early Registration via Saluki Net, 8:15 AM – 5:30 PM

· Thursday, November 2			Tenney Series:  Communicating Across the Cosmos with Dr. Sheri Wells-Jensen, 5:00 PM

· Saturday, November 4			Shawnee Group Sierra Club Group Service at Giant City State Park, 9:00 AM – 12:00 PM*

· Tuesday, November 7			Gum Drops Group Service, 6:00 – 8:00 PM*

· Friday, November 10			Admissions Open House Group Service, 10:00 – 11:00 AM*

· Tuesday, November 14			Honors Assembly Disney Trivia Night II, Honors Complex, 7:00 – 9:00 PM

· Friday, November 17			Glassman Series:  Evening of Dance with Wini Haun Dance Troupe, 7:00 PM	

· Tuesday, December 5			Honors Assembly Ugly Christmas Sweater Study Night, Honors Complex, 6:00 PM - 


